

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER MAIN 137 OF 2020

ALCANTARA DIAS (DEC)

....Petitioner

V/s.

ROSE SEQUEIRA AND 9 ORS

.... Respondent

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

None present for petitioner. Additional objections came to be recorded by the Registry today only. S.O. for 3 weeks.

Date: 30th September, 2022.

(G. G. Bhansali)
Registrar (Judicial)